Installation controllers ................................................................. 96
Phase rotation indicator ................................................................ 101
Low voltage detectors .................................................................... 102
Safety test probes and accessories............................................. 107
Medium voltage detectors .............................................................. 109
High voltage detectors ................................................................... 114
MV-HV Non-contact voltage detectors ........................................ 116
Distance live-line alarm ................................................................. 116

1,25 m).
EDF SPS 42
Reference Characteristics
 (mm)
with case
Dimensions Weight
CC-161-K*
Voltage detector for test points
of the separable connectors
networks from 10 to 30 kV
130  x 180 x 40 0.82
CC-162-K*
Voltage detector for test points
of the separable connectors
networks from 3 to 36 kV.
CC-45-K Insulating stick 45 kV. 1.25 m 0.6
* Device delivered in hard shell case.
CC-45-K
(recommended
stick)

-  Temperature conditions: class N (IEC 61243-1 standard).
- Use from 50 to 60 Hz.
Composition
- Robust housing.
- Weight: 350 g.
- Dimensions: Ø 59 x 270 mm.
Supplied in a rigid packaging to protect the device.
IEC 61243-1 :2003+ AC1: 2005 +A1: 2009
Reference
Operating
voltage
Frequency
Type 6
LR-61
 Weight
CC-765-2/72-(*) 50/60 Hz 2 - 72 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-3/10-(*) 50/60 Hz 3 - 10 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-5/18-(*) 50/60 Hz 5 - 18 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765- 5,5/20-(*) 50/60 Hz 5.5 - 20 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-10/30-(*) 50/60 Hz 10-30 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-10/36-(*) 50/60 Hz 10 - 36 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-11/33-(*) 50/60 Hz 11 - 33 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-15/45-(*) 50/60 Hz 15-45 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-20/66-(*) 50/60 Hz 20 - 66 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-30/66-(*) 50/60 Hz 30 - 66 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-44/132-(*) (1) 50/60 Hz 44 - 132 kV 9 V 0.35
CC-765-63/90-(*) (1) 50/60 Hz 63 - 90 kV 9 V 0.35
(*) Specify type of mounting when ordering: C or K.
(1) supplied with 1 hook-shaped contact electrode  CC-ANT 120 (Ø120 mm).
Packaging: unit supplied complete in a case with batteries
and contact electrodes (straight and V-shaped).
For other voltages, please consult us.
Reference
1st voltage range 2nd voltage range
Un min (uu) Un Max (vv) Un min (xx) Un Max (yy)
CC-775-2/7-12/25-(*) 2 KV 7 KV 12 KV 25 KV
CC-775-2/72:12/36-(*) 2 kV 7.2kV 12 kV 36 kV
CC-775-2/72-34/115-(*) 2 KV 7.2 KV 34 KV 115 KV
CC-775-33/11:22/66-K 3.3 kV 11 kV 22 kV 66 kV
CC-775-4/14-24/69-K 4 KV 14 KV 24 KV 69 KV
CC-775-4/144-25/69-K 4 KV 14.4 KV 25 KV 69 KV
CC-775-47/15-25/69-K 4.7 KV 15 KV 25 KV 69 KV
CC-775-6/12-22/66-C 6 kV 12 kV 22 KV 66 KV
CC-775-11/22-33/66-K 11 kV 22 kV 33 kV 66 kV
CC-775-12/24-52/132-(*) 12 KV 24 KV 52 KV 132 KV
 (*) End fitting : C or K
B E N E F I T S
•  Results visible over 360° with a powerful light. Voltage range
pre-selected to your application.

CC-265-90/225 CC-265-90/245
IEC 61243-1 :2003+ AC1: 2005 +A1: 2009
B E N E F I T S
•  Illuminated display Broadcast over 360°.
•  Use in rain conditions.
•  Shock Absorber fitting.
• New fixation ring (for the hook).
Reference Housing Colour IEC 61243-1
Contact
electrode
Contact
electrode
(Ø mm)Voltage range
Detector
weight
CC-265-44/132 (*) 44 - 132 kV  • CC-ANT120 120 0.68
CC-265-60/90 (*) 60 - 90 kV •
CC-ANT60 &
CC-ANT120
60 - 120 0.68
CC-265-60/150 (*) 60 - 150 kV •
CC-ANT60 &
CC-ANT120
60 - 120 0.68
CC-260-60/235 (*) 60 - 235 kV - CC-ANT120 120 0.68
CC-265-90/225 (*) 90 - 225 kV • CC-ANT120 120 0.68
CC-265-120/245 (*) 120 - 245 kV • CC-ANT200 200 0.68
CC -260-132/380 (*) 132 - 380 kV - CC-ANT200 200 0.68
CC-260-150/420 (*) 150 - 420 kV - CC-ANT200 200 0.68
CC-265-225/420 (*) 225 - 420 kV •
CC-ANT60, CC-ANT120,
CC-ANT200
60, 120, 200 0.68
CC-260-225/550 (*) 225 - 550 kV - CC-ANT200 200 0.68
Delivered with modern, lightweight and impact-resistant case.
(*)    Please specify type of mounting when ordering: C or K
For other voltage ranges, please consult us.
NEW

Frequency (m) Weight
CC-965-10/30
With stick
and probe
10 - 30 kV
Length: 1.55 m
Diameter: 59 mm
850
CC-965-5/15
With stick
and probe
5 - 15 kV
Length: 1.45 m
Diameter: 59 mm
820
CC-965-5/15-C With probe 5 - 15 kV Probe length: 590 mm 530
CC-965-10/30-C With probe 10 - 30 kV Probe length: 690 mm 530
CC-965-10/30-K With probe 10 - 30 kV Probe length: 690 mm 530
B E N E F I T S
• 360 ° light indication.
 • Delivered in a waterproof canvas bag.
 • With insulating stick.

arm, on the belt, on the body).
-  Easy to use : compact and light with an in-built antenna.
Caracteristics:
-  The alarm is automatically triggered when the operator approaches
an electric field and turns off when he moves away from the source.
-  360º detection according to the positioning of the device which has
multiple fixing possibilities (helmet, arms, belt, body).
- Compact and light with integrated antenna.
- Sound intensity : 75 dB
- Response time : < 1 s.
New
Detection - Measurement / MV-HV non-contact voltage detectors
MV-HV NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE DETECTORS
Reference
Voltage range Weight
CN-7-003-012-K 3 kV to 12 kV  300
CN-7-005-036-K  5 kV to 36 kV  300
CN-7-010-036-K  10 kV to 36 kV  300
CN-7-011-066-K  11 kV to 66 kV  300
CN-7-066-410-K  66 kV to 410 kV  300
CN-7-220-500-K 220 kV to 500 kV  300
CN-7-315-765-K  315 kV to 765 kV  300
NON CONTACT VOLTAGE DETECTOR
Application:
Non-contact voltage detector, voltage range from 3 to 765 kV.
Ultra-compact, switchless series for indoor and outdoor use.